ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2019
INSTITUTION CODE: 5086

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

5086-M-1-3425
5086-M-1-3426
5086-M-1-3427
5086-M-1-3428
5086-M-1-3429
5086-M-1-3430
5086-M-1-3431
5086-M-1-3432
5086-M-1-3433
5086-M-1-3434
5086-M-1-3435
5086-M-1-3436
5086-M-1-3437
5086-M-1-3438
5086-M-1-3440
5086-M-1-3441
5086-M-1-3442
5086-M-1-3443
5086-M-1-3444
5086-M-2-3445
5086-M-2-3446
5086-M-2-3447
5086-M-2-3448

5086-M-3-3449
5086-M-3-3450
5086-M-3-3451
5086-M-3-3452
5086-M-3-3454
5086-M-3-3455
5086-M-3-3456
5086-M-3-3457
5086-M-3-3458
5086-M-3-3459

LAHORE

STUDENT NAME
SAFWAN HAYAT KHAN
ABDULLAH JAWAD

ALl HAIDER

RIYAN ADIL

ANAM JAMSHED
MUHAMMAD ALI
ANABIYA ABID

ABBAS SAFDAR
MUSHQABAR FATIMA
MUHAMMAD ASHHAD
MUHAMMAD UMER lJAZ
ADAN KIYANI

MAHEEN KHALID
ALINA ALI

IFFSAH ANJUM
ZAINAB SULTANA
SAMI ULLAH ASIF
MUHAMMAD HAMZA
RAMEEN SARWAR
BALAJ KHAN

HASSAN AMIR

ABDUL REHMAN JANJUA

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR
AWAN

HAMZA RAZA
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
SHAHEER ELAHI
MUHAMMAD AKIF

ALl ASIF

LAIBA QAISAR

EEMAN FATIMA

USMAN AHMAD
MUHAMMAD YAHYA
ARSH TANVEER

FATHER NAME
WAQAS SHAUQAT
JAWAD YOUSAF

SYED HASNAT ZAHID
MUHAMMAD ADIL
JAMSHED IQBAL
IMRAN ARIF

ABID MINHAS

RANA SAFDAR

AZIB ALI

FAISAL ALI JAN
MUHAMMAD SOHAIL
RAJA SHAKEEL ZAMAN
KHALID AZIZ AWAN
ALI NAWAZ

MUNIR ANJUM

RAJA IDREES
MUHAMMAD ASIF
NUMAN HASHMI
SHABBIR SARWAR
AAMER SHAKEEL KHAN
AMIR QUYYUM
NADEEM ANSAR
SAJID AWAN

AHMED RAZA
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD ASIM
TAHIR ATTIQUE

ASIF MEHMOOD
QAISER MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD ALI
MOAZZAM TANVEER
ZULFIQAR ALI
TANVEER HUSSSAIN

GARRISON ACADEMY JUNIOR SARWAR SHAHEED CAMPUS

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

1

N N NN R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

w W W W W w w w w w

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

56
56
24
44
52
52
52
48
52
52
52
52
52
52
44
52
57
52
57
56
57
57
56

48
43
59
67
47
59
55
19
51
67

93.33%
93.33%
40.00%
73.33%
86.67%
86.67%
86.67%
80.00%
86.67%
86.67%
86.67%
86.67%
86.67%
86.67%
73.33%
86.67%
95.00%
86.67%
95.00%
93.33%
95.00%
95.00%
93.33%

64.00%
57.33%
78.67%
89.33%
62.67%
78.67%
73.33%
25.33%
68.00%
89.33%
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ROLL NO

5086-M-3-3460
5086-M-4-3461
5086-M-4-3462
5086-M-4-3463
5086-M-4-3464
5086-M-4-3465
5086-M-4-3466

STUDENT NAME
ZUBAIDA IRFAN
SYED ZAYD KHURAM
ARSHIA ASIM
JAVERIA REHMAN
WAREESHA ADNAN
ESHAAL WADOOD
ALI BHATTI

FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
SHAHZAD KHURAM
MUHAMMAD ASIM SARDAR
SHAHID REHMAN

ADNAN MEHMOOD

NIGAR WADOOD
WAQAR-UL-HASSAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

3

~ A B B b B

75
75
75
75
75
75
75

35
35
51
51
67
67
27
TOTAL

46.67%
46.67%
68.00%
68.00%
89.33%
89.33%
36.00%

40
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